2004 LAKE TRAVIS RELAY

SATURDAY 10/9/04

Start: Mansfield Dam Park / Finish: Hurst Harbor

OVERALL RESULTS

1 FIVE SCRUBS & A MEDALIST

2 TRINITY TIGERS 3

3 DA BOYS

4 SSS1

5 TRINITY TIGERS 2

6 TRINITY TIGERS 1

7 THE SIXTH MAN

8 TTEX-OSTERONE

9 SSS 11
10 FIGHTING PANCAKES
11 TTEX OLDERS & WISERS
12 AQUATARDS
13 UNATTACHED CATS
14 PRESBY PADDLERS

15 TTEX SEA SLUGS

16 ST. DAVID'S Episcopal Fish

IT'S NOT GRANOLA ...

TRINITY TIGERS 4

4:05:48.32

4:11:31.63

4:12:50.99

4:13:29.83

4:20:55.82

4:43:00.61

4:45:21.41

4:46:35.03

5:11:13.64

5:34:31.51

5:34:58.21

5:48:45.68

6:25:23.36

6:32:38.29

6:44:09.23

6:50:28.12

4:44:50.99

NT

DQ

SCRATCH



RESULTS BY DIVISION

SATURDAY 10/9/04
Start: Mansfield Dam Park / Finish: Hurst Harbor

DIVISION

Men 72-107

Men 108-239

Men 240+

Women 72-107

Women 108-239

Women 240+

Mixed 108-239

Mixed 240+

TEAM #

#1

#2

#3

#4
#5

#12

#7

#14
#13
#11
#8
#15
#10
#9
#12

#17
#16
#18

TEAM NAME

DA BOYS
FIVE SCRUBS & A MEDALIST
TTEX-OSTERONE

SSS1
SSS 11

TRINITY TIGERS 1
PRESBY PADDLERS

TRINITY TIGERS 3
TRINITY TIGERS 2

THE SIXTH MAN
AQUATARDS

UNATTACHED CATS

ST. DAVID'S Episcopal Fish
IT'S NOT GRANOLA ...
TRINITY TIGERS 4

FIGHTING PANCAKES
TTEX OLDERS & WISERS
TTEX SEA SLUGS

FINISH TIME

4:12:50.99

4:05:48.32

4:46:35.03

4:13:29.83
5:11:13.64

4:43:00.61

6:32:38.29

4:11:31.63
4:20:55.82
4:45:21.41
5:48:45.68
6:25:23.36
6:50:28.12
4:44:50.99
NT

5:34:31.51
5:34:58.21
6:44:09.23

1st Place
1st Place
1st Place

1st Place

1st Place
1st Place

1st Place

DQ
SCRATCH

1st Place



