2004 LAKE TRAVIS RELAY

SATURDAY 10/9/04

Start: Mansfield Dam Park / Finish: Hurst Harbor

OVERALL RESULTS

1 FIVE SCRUBS & A MEDALIST	4:05:48.32	
2 TRINITY TIGERS 3	4:11:31.63	
3 DA BOYS	4:12:50.99	
4 SSS I	4:13:29.83	
5 TRINITY TIGERS 2	4:20:55.82	
6 TRINITY TIGERS 1	4:43:00.61	
7 THE SIXTH MAN	4:45:21.41	
8 TTEX-OSTERONE	4:46:35.03	
9 SSS II	5:11:13.64	
10 FIGHTING PANCAKES	5:34:31.51	
11 TTEX OLDERS & WISERS	5:34:58.21	
12 AQUATARDS	5:48:45.68	
13 UNATTACHED CATS	6:25:23.36	
14 PRESBY PADDLERS	6:32:38.29	
15 TTEX SEA SLUGS	6:44:09.23	
16 ST. DAVID'S Episcopal Fish	6:50:28.12	
IT'S NOT GRANOLA	4:44:50.99	DQ
TRINITY TIGERS 4	NT	SCRATCH

RESULTS BY DIVISION

SATURDAY 10/9/04

Start: Mansfield Dam Park / Finish: Hurst Harbor

DIVISION	TEAM #	TEAM NAME	FINISH TIME	
Men 72-107	#1	DA BOYS	4:12:50.99	1st Place
<u>Meii /2-10/</u>	#1	DA 8013	4:12:50.99	15t Place
Men 108-239	#2	FIVE SCRUBS & A MEDALIST	4:05:48.32	1st Place
Men 240+	#3	TTEX-OSTERONE	4:46:35.03	1st Place
Women 72-107	#4	SSS I	4:13:29.83	1st Place
	#5	SSS II	5:11:13.64	
Women 108-239	#12	TRINITY TIGERS 1	4:43:00.61	1st Place
<u>Women 240+</u>	#7	PRESBY PADDLERS	6:32:38.29	1st Place
Mixed 108-239	#14	TRINITY TIGERS 3	4:11:31.63	1st Place
	#13	TRINITY TIGERS 2	4:20:55.82	
	#11	THE SIXTH MAN	4:45:21.41	
	#8	AQUATARDS	5:48:45.68	
	#15	UNATTACHED CATS	6:25:23.36	
	#10	ST. DAVID'S Episcopal Fish	6:50:28.12	
	#9	IT'S NOT GRANOLA	4:44:50.99	DQ
	#12	TRINITY TIGERS 4	NT	SCRATCH
Mixed 240+	#17	FIGHTING PANCAKES	5:34:31.51	1st Place
	#16	TTEX OLDERS & WISERS	5:34:58.21	
	#18	TTEX SEA SLUGS	6:44:09.23	